
Shri B G Garaiya Ayurveda College & Hospital 

Teaching Staff Attendance February -2025 
S.No Employee Name Designation Total 

Day 
Present CL ML SPL Total 

1 Dr. L.S. Panigrahy  Professor 28 28 - - - 28 

2 Dr Parag Salvi  Reader 28 23 - 5 - 28 

3 Dr Ravindra Yadav Lecturer 28 28  - - - 28 

4  Dr. Prachi dudhat Reader 28 28 - - - 28 

5 Dr. Smita Jha Lecturer 28 26 2 - - 28 

6 Dr Dinkar Padade Professor 28 26 2 - - 28 

7 Dr Anil Gadakh Readerr 28 23 - - 5 28 

8 Dr. Malvika Bhesaniya Lecturer 28 28 - - - 28 

9 Mr Dishant Teraiya Lecturer 28 28 - - - 28 

10 Dr. Yoganarsimhaiya N  Professor 28 15 1 - - 16 

11 Dr Narendra Ratan Ahire Reader 28 26 - - 2 28 

12 Dr Poonam Langariya Lecturer 28 27 1 - - 28 

13 Dr. Sachin Rohani Professor 28 26 2 - - 28 

14 Dr Devishree Professor 28 25 1 2 - 28 

15 Dr Jayram Krishna M Lecturer  28 28 - - - 28 

16 Dr Asha Raj Reader 28 26 - 2 - 28 

17  Dr Deepak Thorat Professor 28 26 2 - - 28 

18 Dr Tanvi Chotai Reader 28 26 2 - - 28 

19 Dr Suma Patil Lecturer 28 28 - - - 28 

20 Dr. Madhura Morale Reader 28 26 2 - - 28 

21 Dr Umml Ansari  Lecturer 28 27 1 - - 28 

22 Dr Durgesh Nandini Professor 28 26 2 - - 28 

23 Dr. Vivek Kale Reader 28 01 - - - 01 

24 Dr. Nisha Khorajiya Lecturer 28 26 2 - - 28 

25 Dr Priyanka Chaudhari Lecturer 28 27 1 - - 28 

26 Dr. Sambhusiva Rao Professorrer 28 27 1 - - 28 

27 Dr Bhumi Mori Reader 28 26 1 - 1 28 

28 Dr Shraddha Detroja  Lecturer 28 26 2 - - 28 

29 Dr Mahesh Kundago Professor 28 28 - - - 28 

30 Dr Deepanshu Raj 
Indoriya 

Reader 28 25 1 1 1 28 

31 Dr Shraddha Lande Lecturer 28 28 - - - 28 

32 Dr. Priyanka Parmar  Lecturer 28 25 2 - 1 28 

33 Dr Dhaval Movaliya Reader 28 25 2 - 1 28 

34 Dr Keerthi M.R. Lecturer 28 22  3 - 3 28 

35 Dr. Vikramaditya 
Pokhakar 

Professor 28 26 2 - - 28 

36 Dr Hitesh Pathar Reader  28 28 2 - - 28 

37 Dr Rujuta C. Dilpak Lecturer 28 00 - 28 - 28 

38 Dr Sandip M.  Professor 28 26 2 - - 28 

39  Dr. Ganesh 
Panchkawade 

Reader 28 27 1 - - 28 

40  Dr Krutika Saradava Lecturer 28 25 2 - 1 28 



41 Mr Bansari Dave Yoga Teacher 28 27 1 - - 28 

42 Ms Komal Khagram Biostatistician 28 28 - - - 28 

43 Dr. Shiraj Gohil  Lecturer 28 24 1 - - 25 

44 Dr. Jyoti Mankar Professor 28 24 - - - 24 

45 Dr. Akriti Sharma  Lecturer 28 15 - - - 15 

  



Shri B G Garaiya Ayurveda College & Hospital 

Teaching Staff Attendance January -2025 
S.No Employee Name Designation Total 

Day 
Present CL ML SPL Total 

1 Dr. L.S. Panigrahy  Professor 31 31 - - - 31 

2 Dr Parag Salvi  Reader 31 29 2 - - 31 

3 Dr Ravindra Yadav Lecturer 31 30 1 - - 31 

4 Dr Shrikant Darokar Professor 31 10 1 - - 11 

5 Dr Rahul Marwah Reader 31 13 16 2 - 31 

6 Dr. Prachi dudhat  Lecturer 31 30 1 - - 31 

7 Dr Dinkar Padade Professor 31 29 2 - - 31 

8 Dr Anil Gadakh Reader 31 29 2 - - 31 

9 Dr. Malvika Bhesaniya Lecturer 31 26 5 - - 31 

10 Mr Dishant Teraiya Lecturer 31 28 3 - - 31 

11 Dr. Yoganarsimhaiya N  Professor 31 30 1 - - 31 

12 Dr Narendra Ratan Ahire Reader 31 27 4 - - 31 

13 Dr Poonam Langariya Lecturer 31 30  1 - - 31 

14 Dr. Sachin Rohani Professor 31 29 2 - - 31 

15 Dr Devishree Reader   31 30 1 - - 31 

16 Dr Jayram Krishna M Lecturer 31 22 9 - - 31 

17 Dr G.G. Manoj Professor 31 21 3 - - 24 

18 Dr Asha Raj Lecturer 31 26 5 - - 31 

19 Dr Deepak Thorat Professor 31 29 2 - - 31 

20  Dr Tanvi Chotai Reader 31 29 2 - - 31 

21 Dr Suma Patil Lecturer 31 30 1 - - 31 

22 Dr. Madhura Morale Reader 31 28 3 - - 31 

23 Dr Umml Ansari  Lecturer 31 29 2 - - 31 

24 Dr Durgesh Nandini Professor 31 31 - - - 31 

25 Dr. Vivek Kale Reader 31 29 2 - - 31 

26 Dr. Nisha Khorajiya Lecturer 31 29 2 - - 31 

27 Dr Priyanka Chaudhari Lecturer  31 27 4 - - 31 

28 Dr. Sambhusiva Rao Professor 31 29 2 - - 31 

29 Dr Bhumi Mori Reader 31 31 - - - 31 

30 Dr Shraddha Detroja  Lecturer 31 30 1 - - 31 

31 Dr Mahesh Kundago  Professor 31 31 - - - 31 

32 Dr Deepanshu Raj 
Indoriya 

Reader 31 30 - - 1 31 

33 Dr Shraddha Lande Lecturer 31 31 - - - 31 

34 Dr. Priyanka Parmar  Lecturer 31 29 1 - 1 31 

35 Dr Dhaval Movaliya Reader 31 29 - - 2 31 

36 Dr Keerthi M.R. Lecturer 31 31 - - - 31 

37 Dr. Vikramaditya 
Pokhakar  

Professor 31 28 - 3 - 31 

38 Dr Hitesh Pathar Reader  31 29 2 - - 31 

39 Dr. Sandeep  M. Professor 31 29 2 - - 31 

40  Dr. Ganesh 
Panchkawade 

Reader 31 28 - 2 1 31 



41 Dr Krutika Saradava Lecturer 31 31 - - - 31 

42 Mr Bansari Dave Yoga Teacher 31 31 - - - 31 

43 Ms Komal Khagram Biostatistician 31 31 - - - 31 

44 Dr Rujuta C. Dilpak  Lecturer 31 1 - 30 - 31 

  



Shri B G Garaiya Ayurveda College & Hospital 

Teaching Staff Attendance March-2025 
S.No Employee Name Designation Total 

Day 
Present CL ML SPL Total 

1 Dr. L.S. Panigrahy  Professor 31 31 - - - 31 

2 Dr Parag Salvi  Reader 31 28 3 - - 31 

3 Dr Ravindra Yadav Lecturer 31 24 1 6 - 31 

4 Dr. Jyoti Mankar Professor 31 30 1 - - 31 

5  Dr. Prachi dudhat Reader 31 31 - - - 31 

6 Dr. Smita Jha Lecturer 31 30 1 - - 31 

7 Dr Dinkar Padade Professor 31 30 1 - - 31 

8 Dr Anil Gadakh Readerr 31 28 3 - - 31 

9 Dr. Malvika Bhesaniya Lecturer 31 30 1 - - 31 

10 Mr Dishant Teraiya Lecturer 31 31 - - - 31 

11 Dr Narendra Ratan Ahire Reader 31 31 - - - 31 

12 Dr Poonam Langariya Lecturer 31 30 1 - - 31 

13 Dr. Sachin Rohani Professor 31 22 9 - - 31 

14 Dr Devishree Professor 31 31 - - - 31 

15 Dr Jayram Krishna M Lecturer  31 31 - - - 31 

16 Dr Asha Raj Lecturer 31 28 1 - 2 31 

17 Dr. Shiraj Gohil  Lecturer 31 29 2 - - 31 

18  Dr Deepak Thorat Professor 31 8 - - - 8 

19 Dr Tanvi Chotai Readerr 31 30 1 - - 31 

20 Dr Suma Patil Lecturer 31 31 - - - 31 

21 Dr. Madhura Morale Reader 31 24 1 - 6 31 

22 Dr Umml Ansari Lecturer 31 8 - - - 8 

23 Dr. Akriti Sharma Lecturer 31 31 - - - 31 

24 Dr Durgesh Nandini Professor 31 30 - - 1 31 

25 Dr. Nisha Khorajiya Lecturer 31 31 - - - 31 

26 Dr Priyanka Chaudhari Lecturer 31 25 6 - - 31 

27 Dr. Sambhusiva Rao Professor 31 08 - - - 08 

28 Dr Bhumi Mori Readerr 31 30 1 - - 31 

29 Dr Shraddha Detroja  Lecturer 31 23 2 6 - 31 

30 Dr Mahesh Kundago Professor 31 29 - - 2 31 

31 Dr Deepanshu Raj 
Indoriya 

Reader 31 31 - - - 31 

32 Dr Shraddha Lande Lecturer 31 22 - - - 22 

33 Dr. Priyanka Parmar  Lecturer 31 31 - - - 31 

34 Dr Dhaval Movaliya Reader 31 27 - - 4 31 

35 Dr Keerthi M.R. Lecturer 31 31 - - - 31 

36 Dr. Vikramaditya 
Pokhakar 

Professor 31 08 - - - 8 

37 Dr.Hitesh Pathar Reader 31 30 - - 1 31 

38 Dr Rujuta C. Dilpak Lecturer 31 00 - 31 - 31 

39 Dr Sandip M.  Professor 31 10 - - - 10 

40  Dr. Ganesh 
Panchkawade 

Reader 31 30 1 - - 31 



41  Dr Krutika Saradava Lecturer 31 31 - - - 31 

42 Mr Bansari Dave Yoga Teacher 31 31 - - - 31 

43 Ms Komal Khagram Biostatistician 31 31 - - - 31 
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